PAGE 1/2
APPLICATION
BackDraft Damper model BDD 170 is designed to allow exhaust
   airflow but prevent airflow in the reverse direction. Typically used
   with a fan and available for Vertical or Horizontal mounting.
FEATURED STANDARD CONSTRUCTION
OPTIONS
• SIZES:

ALL STATED SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Width
- -- x
N.B: - For more information, please check the submittal sheet
Bearing
-
SAP
REV:5.0 2022
Date:21/09/2022
Seals
     --  : Galvanized Frame, Aluminum Blades
ALF  : Aluminum Frame, Aluminum Blades
SSF : Stainless Steel Frame, Aluminum Blades
SF   : Galvanized Frame, Stainless Steel  Blades
ALF-SF :Aluminum Frame, Stainless Steel Blades
SSF-SSB :Stainless Steel Frame, Stainless Steel  Blades
  -- : Bronze bearing
P : Plastic bearing
Construction
-
   --   : Vinyl Seal
FS   : Rubber foam Seal
FRS: Fire Rated Seal
Height
-
BACKDRAFT DAMPER
BDD170
BDD170 -- --
Linkage
-
     -- : Galvanized linkage
   ALL : Aluminum Linkage
 SSL : Stainless steel linkage
Mounting
  H : Horizontal
  V : Vertical
MODEL
-
Width
Height
4 5 6 8 10 12 14 … 48
4
5
6
8
10
12
14
..
48
   -- : Die Cast Aluminum Axle
SSA: Stainless Steel Axle
Axle
-- ----
•Sizes:
- Minimum Sizes: 6” x 6”
- Maximum Sizes: 44” x 60”
- Exceptional sizes are manufactured with a flat frame
BDD FLAT
W
H
(153 MM)
6“
AIR MOVEMENT PRODUCTS
ALL STATED SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION